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cobray .L"Eié FiELD Wildeat

WC opr__ NORTHUOTT, WINTON S

STATE

MAP

1 Northcott-Federal

Sec. 5, T-9-S, R-36-E

CO-ORD

660' fr N Line & 1980' fr E Iipne of Sec.

Re-Spd 4-27-65

CLASS

Re-Cmp 6-2-65

FORMATION

DATUM

FORMATION

DATUM

CSG & SX - TUBING

13 3/8"  500' 600
9 5/8" 4155' 1980
4 1/2" 9840' 230

LOGS EL GR RA [IND HC A

TD 12521', PBD 9838'

IP Bough '"C" Perfs 9766-83' Pmpd 22 BOPD + 345 BW. Pot. Based
on 24 hr test, gravity 46.
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cont. WEK Drlg. Cg PrRoP DEPTH 9800

TYPE

DATE

5-3-65
5-10-65

5-17-65
~— 5-24-65
6-1-65

6-7-65
. 6-14-65
6-21-65

F.R. 4-22-65; OWWO

Orig. Texaco Inc., P& 8-5-61, OTD 12521°'.

Elev. 4113' Df, Orig.

PD 9800' - Bough '"C"

Contractor - WEK Drlg. Co.

TD 12521', CO to 9850', running casing.
TD 12521', PBD 9838', swbg.

Ran 4%" casing.

Perf 9766-68', 9774-75', 9778-83' W/4 SPF
Ac. 500 gals.

TD 12521', PBD 9838', installing pmpg equipment.

TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump.
TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump.
Pmpd 500 BFPD (2-3% o0il)

TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump, no gauge.
TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump, no gauge.

TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump.
Pmpd 400 BFPD (3% oil)
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TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump, no gauge.
TD 12521', PBD 9838', tstg on pump.

Pmpd 200 BFPD (10-11% oil)

TD 12521', PBD 9838', COMPLETED.

(Holding for amended Lease Designation)
AMENDED LEASE DESIGNATION: Was Western
Natural-Federal.

TD 12521', PBD 9838', Completion Reported.



